
24th Annual Mustang Gallop
Women's 4K     Seminole Valley Park, Cedar Rapids, IA     9/1/2017     Sunny ESE 7 MPH 70°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Cornell College                1    2    7   12   19   23   25   =  41      15:46      1:54
    2   Mount Mercy University         4    5    8   14   15   22   24   =  46      16:05      0:38
    3   University of Dubuque          6   13   21   28   30   31   41   =  98      16:38      1:24
    4   Mount Mercy Alumni             3   16   18   29   33   37   40   =  99      16:41      1:35
    5   Clarke University              9   17   20   27   35   38   44   = 108      16:42      1:27
    6   Coe College                   10   34   36   39   42   43   45   = 161      17:33      2:38
    7   Iowa Track and Field Club     11   26   32   46   47   48        = 162      18:13      4:25

 Incomplete Teams:  Sauk Valley Community College, THORsday Trail Club
 Plc Scr Name              Yr  Time    mpm                           Plc Scr Name              Yr  Time    mpm

   1   1 Marikate Murphy   SR Cornell College       14:46  5:56
   2   2 Lily Niswonger    SR Cornell College       15:15  6:08
   3   3 Katie Hoffert     NA Mount Mercy Alumn     15:46  6:21
   4   4 Alexa Zamora      JR Mount Mercy Unive     15:50  6:22
   5   5 Kathryn Vander Po JR Mount Mercy Unive     15:50  6:22
   6   6 Jaclyn Roeder     SR University of Dub     15:51  6:23
   7   7 Erin Hosto        FR Cornell College       15:52  6:23
   8   8 McKenna Johnson   FR Mount Mercy Unive     15:56  6:25
   9   9 Lauren Block      JR Clarke University     15:57  6:25
  10  10 Mareena Franke    JR Coe College           16:02  6:27
  11  11 Sandra Kromminga  JR Iowa Track and Fi     16:17  6:33
  12  12 Dominique Fleming JR Cornell College       16:17  6:33
  13  13 Abigail Ray       JR University of Dub     16:19  6:34
  14  14 Taylor Skala      FR Mount Mercy Unive     16:21  6:35
  15  15 Vanessa Cortes    SO Mount Mercy Unive     16:27  6:37
  16  16 Wendi Dunn        NA Mount Mercy Alumn     16:30  6:38
  17  17 Emily Riesenberg  JR Clarke University     16:32  6:39
  18  18 Amy Marshall      NA Mount Mercy Alumn     16:38  6:41
  19  19 Zoe Kane-Preissin FR Cornell College       16:39  6:42
  20  20 Alex Branham      SO Clarke University     16:41  6:43
  21  21 Heather Muntz     FR University of Dub     16:43  6:44
  22  22 Kennidee Devilbis SR Mount Mercy Unive     16:43  6:44
  23  23 Katie Baker       JR Cornell College       16:45  6:44
  24  24 Jaelynn Folkers   FR Mount Mercy Unive     16:46  6:45
  25  25 Morgan Barnard    SO Cornell College       16:48  6:46
  26     Stephanie Voller  SO Cornell College       16:49  6:46
  27     McKenzie Mellecke SO Mount Mercy Unive     16:51  6:47
  28     Mady Roth         SO Mount Mercy Unive     16:52  6:47
  29  26 Amani Ali         SO Iowa Track and Fi     16:54  6:48
  30     Mayra Nava-Moytl  FR Sauk Valley Commu     16:54  6:48
  31     Jazmine Reynolds  JR Mount Mercy Unive     16:55  6:49
  32  27 Lauryn Pritchard  FR Clarke University     16:57  6:49
  33  28 Megan Ely         SO University of Dub     17:02  6:51
  34     Marissa Czapla    SO Cornell College       17:03  6:52
  35  29 Leslie Althoff    NA Mount Mercy Alumn     17:10  6:54
  36  30 Edith Flores      FR University of Dub     17:15  6:56
  37  31 Isabella Mazzanti SO University of Dub     17:16  6:57
  38  32 Sam Stuba         JR Iowa Track and Fi     17:17  6:57
  39     Andrea Ertz       SO Mount Mercy Unive     17:18  6:58
  40     Heidi Kestel      NA THORsday Trail Cl     17:19  6:58
  41     Lexi Ferenzi      SO Cornell College       17:21  6:59
  42  33 Abby Martin       NA Mount Mercy Alumn     17:22  6:59
  43     Kristin MacKenbur SR Mount Mercy Unive     17:22  6:59
  44     Molly Pruett      SR Mount Mercy Unive     17:22  6:59
  45  34 Holly Wisnousky   SR Coe College           17:24  7:00
  46  35 Sydnee Hendricks  SR Clarke University     17:24  7:00
  47     Allison Woods     SO Mount Mercy Unive     17:31  7:03
  48  36 Meghan Brune      FR Coe College           17:32  7:03
  49  37 Stephanie Brehm   NA Mount Mercy Alumn     17:34  7:04
  50     Kaytlyn Golding   FR Mount Mercy Unive     17:41  7:07
  51     Julie Johnston    NA THORsday Trail Cl     17:46  7:09
  52     Maya Peske        SO Cornell College       17:55  7:13
  53     Maegan McCue      FR Sauk Valley Commu     18:03  7:16
  54  38 Mariah Pellino    FR Clarke University     18:04  7:16
  55     Amber Sheeley     NA THORsday Trail Cl     18:05  7:17
  56  39 Jean Springsteen  JR Coe College           18:08  7:18
  57     Sandra Gomez      SR Cornell College       18:11  7:19
  58     Anna Netz         FR Mount Mercy Unive     18:19  7:22
  59  40 MacKenzie Dieckma NA Mount Mercy Alumn     18:28  7:26
  60     Sara Burlage      FR Mount Mercy Unive     18:31  7:27
  61  41 Natalie Donath    FR University of Dub     18:34  7:28
  62  42 Ella Gibbons      JR Coe College           18:40  7:31
  63  43 Alyssa Knudson    JR Coe College           18:44  7:32
  64  44 Annie Knobloch    FR Clarke University     18:47  7:34
  65     Anna Cole         SR Clarke University     18:49  7:34
  66  45 McKayla Morris    JR Coe College           18:55  7:37
  67     Julia Roedel      FR Mount Mercy Unive     19:23  7:48
  68     Kelsie Coates     SO Coe College           19:32  7:51
  69     Madison Harper    FR Mount Mercy Unive     19:43  7:56
  70  46 Allison Rogers    NA Iowa Track and Fi     19:57  8:02
  71     Taylor Blair      SO University of Dub     20:30  8:15
  72  47 Emilee Benedict   JR Iowa Track and Fi     20:43  8:20
  73  48 Bryanna Grant     FR Iowa Track and Fi     21:01  8:27
  74     Katrina Pagel     JR University of Dub     21:30  8:39
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24th Annual Mustang Gallop
Women's 4K     Seminole Valley Park, Cedar Rapids, IA     9/1/2017     Sunny ESE 7 MPH 70°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Cornell College                   Score =   41
    1    Marikate Murphy, SR            14:46  5:56
    2    Lily Niswonger, SR             15:15  6:08
    7    Erin Hosto, FR                 15:52  6:23
   12    Dominique Fleming, JR          16:17  6:33
   19    Zoe Kane-Preissing, FR         16:39  6:42
   23    Katie Baker, JR                16:45  6:44
   25    Morgan Barnard, SO             16:48  6:46
         Stephanie Voller, SO           16:49  6:46
         Marissa Czapla, SO             17:03  6:52
         Lexi Ferenzi, SO               17:21  6:59
         Maya Peske, SO                 17:55  7:13
         Sandra Gomez, SR               18:11  7:19

  2) Mount Mercy University            Score =   46
    4    Alexa Zamora, JR               15:50  6:22
    5    Kathryn Vander Poel, JR        15:50  6:22
    8    McKenna Johnson, FR            15:56  6:25
   14    Taylor Skala, FR               16:21  6:35
   15    Vanessa Cortes, SO             16:27  6:37
   22    Kennidee Devilbiss, SR         16:43  6:44
   24    Jaelynn Folkers, FR            16:46  6:45
         McKenzie Mellecker, SO         16:51  6:47
         Mady Roth, SO                  16:52  6:47
         Jazmine Reynolds, JR           16:55  6:49
         Andrea Ertz, SO                17:18  6:58
         Kristin MacKenburg, SR         17:22  6:59
         Molly Pruett, SR               17:22  6:59
         Allison Woods, SO              17:31  7:03
         Kaytlyn Golding, FR            17:41  7:07
         Anna Netz, FR                  18:19  7:22
         Sara Burlage, FR               18:31  7:27
         Julia Roedel, FR               19:23  7:48
         Madison Harper, FR             19:43  7:56

  3) University of Dubuque             Score =   98
    6    Jaclyn Roeder, SR              15:51  6:23
   13    Abigail Ray, JR                16:19  6:34
   21    Heather Muntz, FR              16:43  6:44
   28    Megan Ely, SO                  17:02  6:51
   30    Edith Flores, FR               17:15  6:56
   31    Isabella Mazzanti, SO          17:16  6:57
   41    Natalie Donath, FR             18:34  7:28
         Taylor Blair, SO               20:30  8:15
         Katrina Pagel, JR              21:30  8:39

  4) Mount Mercy Alumni                Score =   99
    3    Katie Hoffert, NA              15:46  6:21
   16    Wendi Dunn, NA                 16:30  6:38
   18    Amy Marshall, NA               16:38  6:41
   29    Leslie Althoff, NA             17:10  6:54
   33    Abby Martin, NA                17:22  6:59
   37    Stephanie Brehm, NA            17:34  7:04
   40    MacKenzie Dieckman, NA         18:28  7:26

  5) Clarke University                 Score =  108
    9    Lauren Block, JR               15:57  6:25
   17    Emily Riesenberg, JR           16:32  6:39
   20    Alex Branham, SO               16:41  6:43
   27    Lauryn Pritchard, FR           16:57  6:49
   35    Sydnee Hendricks, SR           17:24  7:00
   38    Mariah Pellino, FR             18:04  7:16
   44    Annie Knobloch, FR             18:47  7:34
         Anna Cole, SR                  18:49  7:34

  6) Coe College                       Score =  161
   10    Mareena Franke, JR             16:02  6:27
   34    Holly Wisnousky, SR            17:24  7:00
   36    Meghan Brune, FR               17:32  7:03
   39    Jean Springsteen, JR           18:08  7:18
   42    Ella Gibbons, JR               18:40  7:31
   43    Alyssa Knudson, JR             18:44  7:32
   45    McKayla Morris, JR             18:55  7:37
         Kelsie Coates, SO              19:32  7:51

  7) Iowa Track and Field Club         Score =  162
   11    Sandra Kromminga, JR           16:17  6:33
   26    Amani Ali, SO                  16:54  6:48
   32    Sam Stuba, JR                  17:17  6:57
   46    Allison Rogers, NA             19:57  8:02
   47    Emilee Benedict, JR            20:43  8:20
   48    Bryanna Grant, FR              21:01  8:27

 Incomplete Teams:

 Sauk Valley Community Colle
   30    Mayra Nava-Moytl, FR        16:54     6:48
   53    Maegan McCue, FR            18:03     7:16

 THORsday Trail Club
   40    Heidi Kestel, NA            17:19     6:58
   51    Julie Johnston, NA          17:46     7:09
   55    Amber Sheeley, NA           18:05     7:17
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